
Memorial Tournament 2026

March 15, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Results

Professional Division Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Augustus, Daniel (p) 67
2 DeSilva, Chaka (p) 70
3 Pearman, Dwayne (p) 70
4 Roy, Scott (p) 72
5 Jones, Nick (p) 73
6 Pitcher, OJ (p) 76
7 Douglas, Darriek (p) 77

WD Cox, Ebonie (p) WD

Men's Division Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Robinson, Samuel 80
2 Edness, Rahji 88
3 Bean, Aaron 90
4 Lewis, Darrin 91
5 Clarke, Malcolm 97
6 Cann, Lionel 106

WD Almeida, Steven WD
NC Robinson, Leroy NC

Senior Men's Division Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Wolffe, Earlston 76
2 Jones, Richard 78
3 Richardson, Calvin 79
4 Trott, Kavon 81
5 Ascento, Henry 81

T6 Richardson, Eugene 81
T6 Burgess, Garry 81
8 Richardson, John 83
9 Brangman, Larry 83

10 Lugo, Alan 85
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Memorial Tournament 2026

March 15, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

11 Livingston, Donovan 86
12 Tucker, Michael 87
13 Mills, Christopher 87
14 Morgan, Franklyn 88
15 Stephens, Nathan 89
16 Venning, Gary 89
17 Talbot, Phil 90
18 Smith, Eugene 92
19 Trott, Cleeve 92
20 Dill Sr, Calvin 93
21 Ford, Kenneth 94
22 Patterson, David 96
23 Benjamin, Graham 96
24 Trott, Malcolm 97
25 Trott, Sinclair 99
26 Lambert, Derek 105
27 Brangman, Morris 105
WD Smith, Sheridan WD

Ladies Division Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Nash, Tracy 81
2 Burnie, Katrin 85
3 Symonds, Ann 86
4 Mitchell, Ann 86
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Memorial Tournament 2026

March 15, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Results

Professional Division Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Augustus, Daniel (p) 69
2 DeSilva, Chaka (p) 72
3 Pearman, Dwayne (p) 72
4 Roy, Scott (p) 74
5 Jones, Nick (p) 75
6 Pitcher, OJ (p) 78
7 Douglas, Darriek (p) 79

WD Cox, Ebonie (p) WD

Men's Division Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Robinson, Samuel 71
2 Edness, Rahji 75
3 Bean, Aaron 79
4 Clarke, Malcolm 80
5 Lewis, Darrin 83
6 Cann, Lionel 87

WD Almeida, Steven WD
NC Robinson, Leroy NC

Senior Men's Division Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Wolffe, Earlston 67
2 Lugo, Alan 69
3 Jones, Richard 69
4 Richardson, Eugene 69
5 Morgan, Franklyn 70
6 Richardson, Calvin 71
7 Livingston, Donovan 71
8 Burgess, Garry 71
9 Richardson, John 72

10 Mills, Christopher 72
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Memorial Tournament 2026

March 15, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

11 Ascento, Henry 72
12 Trott, Kavon 74
13 Brangman, Larry 74
14 Stephens, Nathan 75
15 Ford, Kenneth 75
16 Venning, Gary 75
17 Patterson, David 76
18 Trott, Cleeve 76
19 Tucker, Michael 77
20 Benjamin, Graham 80
21 Talbot, Phil 81
22 Dill Sr, Calvin 81
23 Lambert, Derek 81
24 Brangman, Morris 81
25 Smith, Eugene 82
26 Trott, Malcolm 83
27 Trott, Sinclair 90
WD Smith, Sheridan WD

Ladies Division Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Mitchell, Ann 70
2 Nash, Tracy 73
3 Symonds, Ann 75
4 Burnie, Katrin 78
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Memorial Tournament 2026

March 15, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Closest to Pin #7 - Kavon Trott

Pos. Player Details

To set up results for this tournament, click here
No results yet

Closest to Pin #18 - Earlston Wolffe

Pos. Player Details

To set up results for this tournament, click here
No results yet
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